W Heathwood Homes (Williamsburg) Limited
L g} 245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
HEATHWOOD Toronto, Ontario
LHOME AT LAST.| M2J 4W9
Ph: (416) 490-1400
Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **

PO# DE-WB-1-13-26693
Vendor PO: DE-WB-1-13-26693
Created: 21Mar24

Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized

Required Date: 21Mar24

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Ship To Reference

Re: Lot 13 Phase 1

Model: 25-2168 B THE SAGE
Site: Williamsburg Green

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 SEE APPLIANCE SPECS -
CABINETRY - OPT.BUILT IN CABINET (SEE
SEPARATE CHARGE ON COOKTOP CUTOUT) -
VIKING - UPG - DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-Modify
Bulkhead: GRANITE-delete partial countertop due
to Built-in: PAINTING-Notify

$1,725.00

$1,725.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - BLANCO SILGRANIT PRECIS U
SUPER SINGLE MODEL401683 METALIC GREY -
CABINETRY-see specs for upgraded kitchen sink:
GRANITE-see specs for upgraded kitchen sink

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0704

CLEAR GLASS SKETCH # 6 - CABINETRY-
A25-COMBO: UPPER ANGLE CORNER PER UNIT
WITH GLASS DOOR AND FINISHED INTERIOR
(SPECIFY CLEAR, FROSTED, OR SMOKED
GLASS) (NOT AVAILABLE IN SOME LAMINATES)
VIKING - DRYWALL-Notify: FRAMING-Modify
Bulkhead: PAINTING-Notify

$580.00

$580.00

1.00

0704

TOP DRAWER TO BE TO RIGHT OF SINK
TOWARD TOILET SEE SKETCH # 4 - CABINETRY-
D13-VANITY TOP DRAWER/LOWER DRAWER
(PER DRAWER) (METABOX STANDARD LEVELS
1-7, SOFT-CLOSE TANDEMBOX STANDARD
LEVELS 8-13) VIKING -

$90.00

$90.00

1.00

0704

KITCHEN HANDLES -GOLD - CABINETRY-
G02-UPGRADE BOARD Il HARDWARE FOR
KITCHEN IN A SINGLE OR DETACHED MODEL
(STACKED UPPER HARDWARE IS AN
ADDITIONAL CHARGE SEE LINE GO3 IF
APPLICABLE) VIKING -

$450.00

$450.00

1.00

0704

- CABINETRY-OPT.LIGHT VALANCE (INCLUDE
LIGHTING) -UPG - ELECTRICAL-Complete Kitchen
valance light including switch (Luminiz LED slimline
strip light)

$375.00

$375.00




Total: $3,220.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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