

Heathwood Homes (Williamsburg) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 \*\* Pending \*\*

PO# DE-WB-1-13-26693 Vendor PO: DE-WB-1-13-26693

Created: 21Mar24 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 21Mar24

**Vendor** Frendel Kitchens Limited **Ship To** 

Reference

Re: Lot 13 Phase 1

**Model:** 25-2168 B THE SAGE **Site:** Williamsburg Green

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 SEE APPLIANCE SPECS - CABINETRY - OPT.BUILT IN CABINET (SEE SEPARATE CHARGE ON COOKTOP CUTOUT) - VIKING - UPG - DRYWAL-Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: GRANITE-delete partial countertop due to Built-in: PAINTING-Notify	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00
1.00	0704	SEE SPEC - BLANCO SILGRANIT PRECIS U SUPER SINGLE MODEL401683 METALIC GREY - CABINETRY-see specs for upgraded kitchen sink: GRANITE-see specs for upgraded kitchen sink	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704	CLEAR GLASS SKETCH # 6 - CABINETRY-A25-COMBO: UPPER ANGLE CORNER PER UNIT WITH GLASS DOOR AND FINISHED INTERIOR (SPECIFY CLEAR, FROSTED, OR SMOKED GLASS) (NOT AVAILABLE IN SOME LAMINATES) VIKING - DRYWALL-Notify: FRAMING-Modify Bulkhead: PAINTING-Notify	\$580.00	\$580.00
1.00	0704	TOP DRAWER TO BE TO RIGHT OF SINK TOWARD TOILET SEE SKETCH # 4 - CABINETRY- D13-VANITY TOP DRAWER/LOWER DRAWER (PER DRAWER) (METABOX STANDARD LEVELS 1-7, SOFT-CLOSE TANDEMBOX STANDARD LEVELS 8-13) VIKING -	\$90.00	\$90.00
1.00	0704	KITCHEN HANDLES -GOLD - CABINETRY-G02-UPGRADE BOARD II HARDWARE FOR KITCHEN IN A SINGLE OR DETACHED MODEL (STACKED UPPER HARDWARE IS AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE SEE LINE G03 IF APPLICABLE) VIKING -	\$450.00	\$450.00
1.00	0704	- CABINETRY-OPT.LIGHT VALANCE (INCLUDE LIGHTING) -UPG - ELECTRICAL-Complete Kitchen valance light including switch (Luminiz LED slimline strip light)	\$375.00	\$375.00

Total: \$3,220.00

## Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
  All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
  All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.